
PAINT POCKET

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

• Premium Overspray   
 Arrestor
 Unique design holds up to  
 5 times more overspray

• Arrests Virtually All   
 Overspray
 Excels at capturing   
 particulate 2-5 micron in  
 size, up to 10 micron in size

• Stable Airflow
 High capture rate before  
 airflow restriction

• Longer Service Life
 Reduces filter changes  
 thus lower disposal   
 costs 

   

WHY A PAINT POCKET?

• Excels in arresting both liquid and   
 powder coating overspray generated   
 in industrial, automotive and aerospace  
 applications.  

• Feature a unique design that holds   
 up to five times more paint than   
 conventional overspray arrestors, cutting  
 filter changes by up to 80%.   

• The three -dimensional "pockets"   
 embedded in the front face of the filter   
 more than double the surface area   
 allowing the arrestor to capture and hold  
 large quantities of overspray. 

• Paint pocket overspray arrestors feature  
 some of the best technology currently   
 available for single state arrestors in   
 production spray booths. 

Phone: +1 888.628.3458  •  www.dafcofiltrationgroup.com  •  info@filtrationgroup.com



PAINT POCKET

Phone: +1 888.628.3458  •  www.dafcofiltrationgroup.com  •  inquirycanada@filtrationgroup.com

© FG 06/18

PADS

SIZE CODE
CASE 

QUANTITY

20 x 20 
20 x 25

22800
22801

30
30

ROLLS

SIZE CODE

24" x 50' 
30" x 50'
36" x 50'
40" x 50'
45" x 50'
48" x 50'
60" x 50'

22802
22804
22806
22807
22809
22810
22811


