

### **PRODUCT OVERVIEW**

- Premium Overspray Arrestor Unique design holds up to 5 times more overspray
- Arrests Virtually All Overspray
  Excels at capturing particulate 2-5 micron in size, up to 10 micron in size
- Stable Airflow High capture rate before airflow restriction
- Longer Service Life Reduces filter changes thus lower disposal costs



# PAINT POCKET

### WHY A PAINT POCKET?

- Excels in arresting both liquid and powder coating overspray generated in industrial, automotive and aerospace applications.
- Feature a unique design that holds up to five times more paint than conventional overspray arrestors, cutting filter changes by up to 80%.
- The three -dimensional "pockets" embedded in the front face of the filter more than double the surface area allowing the arrestor to capture and hold large quantities of overspray.
- Paint pocket overspray arrestors feature some of the best technology currently available for single state arrestors in production spray booths.

## PAINT POCKET

### PADS

SIZE	CODE	CASE QUANTITY
20 x 20	22800	30
20 x 25	22801	30

### ROLLS

SIZE	CODE
24" x 50'	22802
30" x 50'	22804
36" x 50'	22806
40" x 50'	22807
45" x 50'	22809
48" x 50'	22810
60" x 50'	22811

